
                                                                      

                        Spring Into Spring 4 Miler 

                   Lynchburg, VA  April 18, 2015, 9:00am 

                  Blackwater Creek Bikeway, Mile Mark #3 

                Race #2 Lynchburg Road Runners Race Series 

              64 degrees, Sunny 

 

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stevie Hine          25 M Amherst         VA   22:27   22:27  5:37 

    2 Jonathan Baum        40 M Madison Heights VA   23:50   23:50  5:58  

    3 Joshua Knight        24 M Lynchburg       VA   24:05   24:05  6:02  

    4 Brian Austin         31 M Evington        VA   25:11   25:10  6:18  

    5 Zach Knight          21 M Richmond        VA   25:31   25:31  6:23  

    6 Ryan Kiger           17 M Pamplin         VA   25:49   25:47  6:27  

    7 Randy Birnschein     36 M Evington        VA   25:52   25:49  6:28  

    8 Darrell Wargo        45 M Lynchburg       VA   25:58   25:58  6:30  

    9 Brian Tencher        27 M Lynchburg       VA   26:34   26:33  6:39  

   10 John Miller          23 M Stuarts Draft   VA   26:41   26:40  6:40  

   11 Scott Covey          43 M Lynchburg       VA   26:55   26:53  6:44  

   12 Richard Pusey        43 M Lynchburg       VA   27:01   27:01  6:46  

   13 Marshall Roberts     45 M Lynchburg       VA   27:05   27:02  6:46  

   14 Preston Evans        58 M Madison Heights VA   27:06   27:03  6:46  

   15 Ben Wells            32 M Lynchburg       VA   27:13   27:11  6:48  

   16 Robbie Stephens      38 M Appomattox      VA   27:37   27:37  6:55  

   17 Jeffrey Hesson       31 M Lynchburg       VA   27:59   27:49  6:58  

   18 Brandon Hughes       35 M Lynchburg       VA   27:58   27:53  6:59  

   19 Rhett Singleton      26 M Lynchburg       VA   28:19   28:17  7:05  

   20 Roger Koehler        60 M Lexington       VA   28:33   28:31  7:08  

   21 Don Kidd             33 M Lynchburg       VA   28:41   28:38  7:10  

   22 Mark Anders          40 M Lynchburg       VA   28:57   28:49  7:13  

   23 Lee Beaumont         46 M Lynchburg       VA   29:06   29:03  7:16  

   24 Jessica Austin       24 F Norfolk         VA   29:21   29:17  7:20  

   25 Kyle Smith           51 M Madison Hts     VA   29:42   29:28  7:22  

   26 Felix Lopez          62 M Lynchburg       VA   29:34   29:30  7:23  

   27 Levi Thompson        34 M Concord         VA   29:48   29:46  7:27  

   28 Tony Martin          45 M Appomattox      VA   30:12   30:06  7:32  

   29 Peter Reich          29 M Lynchburg       VA   30:23   30:12  7:33  

   30 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 M Lynchburg       VA   30:37   30:28  7:37  

   31 Kent Colgan          54 M Forest          VA   30:45   30:37  7:40  

   32 Holly Knight         28 F Forest          VA   30:45   30:42  7:41  

   33 Priscilla Baum       17 F Madison Heights VA   30:46   30:43  7:41  

   34 Erik Petzing         52 M Lynchburg       VA   31:06   30:51  7:43  

   35 Elizabeth Lee        21 F Lynchburg       VA   31:02   30:58  7:45  

   36 Ann Dalton           45 F Evington        VA   31:05   31:01  7:46  

   37 Tony Smith           58 M Lynchburg       VA   31:14   31:07  7:47  

   38 Tom Markham          39 M Lynchburg       VA   31:21   31:08  7:47  

   39 Jay Barnes           50 M Sweet Briar     VA   31:22   31:19  7:50  

   40 Paul Calland         49 M Lynchburg       VA   31:37   31:22  7:51  

   41 Lorrie Brunet        50 F Lynchburg       VA   31:37   31:24  7:51  

   42 Katie Thompson       34 F Concord         VA   31:28   31:25  7:52  

   43 Erin Colbert         35 F Lynchburg       VA   31:37   31:26  7:52  

   44 Brian Harder         25 M Lynchburg       VA   31:38   31:28  7:52  

   45 Don Griffis          51 M Forest          VA   31:59   31:50  7:58  

   46 Jennifer Anders      36 F Lynchburg       VA   32:10   32:02  8:01  

   47 Keith Austin         61 M Lynchburg       VA   32:15   32:09  8:03  

   48 Agata Griffis        46 F Forest          VA   32:27   32:19  8:05  

   49 Wade Stout           37 M Lynchburg       VA   32:31   32:19  8:05  

   50 Charles Falls        56 M Lynchburg       VA   32:36   32:23  8:06  

   51 Nina Fedorko         40 F Lynchburg       VA   32:45   32:41  8:11  



   52 Nick Knight          15 M Lynchburg       VA   32:56   32:46  8:12  

   53 Alicia Roberts       36 F lynchburg       VA   33:01   32:56  8:14  

   54 Scott Parkins        45 M Lynchburg       VA   33:06   32:56  8:14  

   55 Erika Wray           42 F Lynchburg       VA   33:08   33:02  8:16  

   56 Larry Creasy         64 M Lynchburg       VA   33:23   33:18  8:20  

   57 Eunice Rojas         40 F Lynchburg       VA   33:33   33:22  8:21  

   58 Amanda Velez         24 F Lynchburg       VA   33:52   33:27  8:22  

   59 Bruce Wallace        52 M Rustburg        VA   33:45   33:38  8:25  

   60 William Goff         48 M Lynchburg       VA   34:06   33:39  8:25  

   61 John Justice         70 M Lynchburg       VA   34:13   33:55  8:29  

   62 Horace Ellis         73 M Huddleston      VA   34:12   34:08  8:32  

   63 Kasie Adams          33 F Madison Heights VA   34:39   34:20  8:35  

   64 Molly Pratt          11 F Forest          VA   34:29   34:21  8:36  

   65 Kristie Shroyer      54 F Forest          VA   34:30   34:26  8:37  

   66 Keena Wood           35 F Lynchburg       VA   34:51   34:39  8:40  

   67 Jan Baker            44 F Madison Heights VA   35:23   35:00  8:45  

   68 Caylee Griffin       21 F Lynchburg       VA   35:23   35:02  8:46  

   69 Nicole Baum          14 F Madison Heights VA   35:13   35:09  8:48  

   70 Troy McHenry         36 M Lynchburg       VA   35:44   35:14  8:49  

   71 Tommy Harris         75 M Lynchburg       VA   35:32   35:27  8:52  

   72 Laura Kicklighter    41 F Lynchburg       VA   35:44   35:33  8:54  

   73 Kathy Amburgey       42 F Amherst         VA   35:55   35:43  8:56  

   74 Sara Lloyd Bryant    56 F Lynchburg       VA   36:33   36:10  9:03  

   75 Christina Ruiz       24 F Lynchburg       VA   36:36   36:11  9:03  

   76 Malia King           44 F Lynchburg       VA   36:28   36:15  9:04  

   77 Brenda Baum          16 F Madison Heights VA   36:23   36:19  9:05  

   78 Alberto Carrion      61 M Lynchburg       VA   36:34   36:26  9:07  

   79 Gary Gallant         56 M Evington        VA   36:41   36:32  9:08  

   80 Daniel Maddox        33 M Lynchburg       VA   36:56   36:41  9:11  

   81 Russell Franklin     46 M Appomattox      VA   36:51   36:42  9:11  

   82 Alicia LaPorta       23 F Lynchburg       VA   37:41   37:18  9:20  

   83 Nelfa Mcreynolds     48 F Forest          VA   37:37   37:30  9:23  

   84 Emily Goff           23 F Lynchburg       VA   38:38   38:09  9:33  

   85 Michele Corneau      50 F Rice            VA   38:33   38:23  9:36  

   86 Paul Sherburne       70 M Lynchburg       VA   38:42   38:24  9:36  

   87 Allison Nichols      32 F Lynchburg       VA   38:40   38:24  9:36  

   88 Scott Massie         35 M Bedford         VA   39:05   38:35  9:39  

   89 Roger Stoudt         70 M Forest          VA   39:03   38:43  9:41  

   90 Pamela Carpenter     55 F Lynchburg       VA   38:51   38:46  9:42  

   91 Rhonda Sprouse       37 F Madison Heights VA   38:53   38:47  9:42  

   92 Ashley Reich         28 F Lynchburg       VA   39:11   38:51  9:43  

   93 William Maurice      53 M Lynchburg       VA   39:13   38:54  9:44  

   94 Malcolm Miller       49 M Lynchburg       VA   39:13   39:01  9:46  

   95 Charlene Morell      40 F Lynchburg       VA   39:51   39:23  9:51  

   96 Nancy Turner         44 F Forest          VA   39:52   39:24  9:51  

   97 Victoria Ramsey      23 F Amherst         VA   40:06   39:39  9:55  

   98 Jerry Smith          56 M Forest          VA   40:16   39:54  9:59  

   99 Loren Washburn       67 M Lynchburg       VA   40:42   40:21 10:06  

  100 Joel Eggleston       35 M Lynchburg       VA   40:46   40:25 10:07  

  101 Scott Goodman        51 M Goode           VA   40:51   40:28 10:07  

  102 Julie Baum           38 F Madison Heights VA   40:43   40:38 10:10  

  103 Jessica Watts        28 F Lynchburg       VA   41:03   40:44 10:11  

  104 Teresa Angel         49 F Lynchburg       VA   41:30   41:02 10:16  

  105 Tina Catlett         52 F Angier          NC   41:17   41:02 10:16  

  106 Joy Martin           37 F Gladys          VA   41:18   41:02 10:16  

  107 Chelsea Eggleston    24 F Lynchburg       VA   41:43   41:22 10:21  

  108 Janice Searwar       38 F Lynchburg       VA   42:00   41:29 10:22  

  109 Skip Galt            56 M Rustburg        VA   41:59   41:40 10:25  

  110 Karen Webb           44 F Forest          VA   42:03   41:46 10:27  

  111 Billie Ware          48 F Rustburg        VA   42:04   41:49 10:28  



  112 Roxanne Slaughter    55 F Amherst         VA   42:24   41:59 10:30  

  113 Waverly Walk         19 F Lynchburg       VA   42:32   42:13 10:34  

  114 Terry Brame          51 F Forest          VA   42:39   42:28 10:37  

  115 Denise Bell          28 F Lynchburg       VA   42:39   42:31 10:38  

  116 Lisa Moore           52 F Altavista       VA   43:17   43:11 10:48  

  117 Jennifer Griffin     33 F Lynchburg       VA   43:46   43:24 10:51  

  118 Priscilla Jones      66 F Lynchburg       VA   43:40   43:28 10:52  

  119 Sam Jaboory          32 M Madison Heights VA   43:54   43:38 10:55  

  120 Kevin Gill           54 M Lynchburg       VA   44:08   43:50 10:58  

  121 Rachel Goff          24 F Lynchburg       VA   44:26   43:57 11:00  

  122 Renee Bryant         25 F Appomattox      VA   44:27   44:07 11:02  

  123 Steve Amburgey       42 M Amhert          VA   44:25   44:13 11:04  

  124 Nate Adams           36 M Madison Heights VA   44:32   44:13 11:04  

  125 Tara Steiner         29 F Lynchburg       VA   44:45   44:26 11:07  

  126 Wavolyn Shelton      38 F Forest          VA   45:12   44:54 11:14  

  127 Madison Markham      13 F Lynchburg       VA   45:37   45:21 11:21  

  128 Angela Moses         39 F Lynchburg       VA   45:35   45:24 11:21  

  129 Sharon Adcock        52 F Amherst         VA   46:00   45:34 11:24  

  130 Marissa McReynolds   12 F Forest          VA   45:48   45:39 11:25  

  131 Ruth Syre            63 F Lynchburg       VA   45:57   45:43 11:26  

  132 Julie Barber         39 F Madison Heights VA   46:15   45:46 11:27  

  133 Erin Adcock          12 F Amherst         VA   47:31   47:05 11:47  

  134 Lynne Goodwin        42 F Lynchburg       VA   47:49   47:28 11:52  

  135 McKenna Campbell     17 F Monroe          VA   48:30   47:49 11:58  

  136 Gail Copelan         65 F Lynchburg       VA   48:15   48:08 12:02  

  137 Wendy Storey         40 F Lynchburg       VA   48:49   48:27 12:07  

  138 Heather Harris       38 F Forest          VA   48:58   48:40 12:10  

  139 Amy Bates            37 F Concord         VA   49:03   48:42 12:11  

  140 Heather Paine        37 F Lynchburg       VA   51:05   50:42 12:41  

  141 Angela Markham       45 F Lynchburg       VA   52:27   52:13 13:04  

  142 Kaitlyn Krna         22 F Lynchburg       VA   52:21   52:14 13:04  

  143 Donna Washburn       53 F Lynchburg       VA   52:56   52:34 13:09  

  144 Jennifer Stocker     33 F Brookneal       VA   53:33   52:55 13:14  

  145 Katy Herbst          47 F Bedford         VA   53:50   53:13 13:19  

  146 Nina Ferguson        32 F Madison Heights VA   56:14   55:36 13:54  

  147 Samantha Robinson    31 F Lynchburg       VA   56:14   55:36 13:54  

  148 Zeinab Mayagile      47 F lynchburg       VA   57:15   56:50 14:13  

  149 Sherry Brown         40 F Altavista       VA   57:07   56:57 14:15  

  150 Whitney Rose         39 F madison heights VA   57:47   57:11 14:18   

  151 Penny Wood           68 F Madison Heights VA   57:48   57:12 14:18  

  152 Amy Guthrie          27 F Lynchburg       VA   59:04   58:37 14:40  

  153 Crystal Poulsen      28 F Lynchburg       VA   59:05   58:38 14:40  

  154 Patricia Petzing     45 F Lynchburg       VA   59:30   59:11 14:48  

  155 Carol Ruggio         47 F Lynchburg       VA   59:55   59:22 14:51  

  156 Wanda Adams          38 F Madison Heights VA 1:01:03 1:00:39 15:10  

  157 Meghan Burks         22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:16 1:01:59 15:30  

  158 Ruth Wilson          53 F Bedford         VA 1:02:49 1:02:12 15:33  

  159 Peggy Harper         54 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:31 1:02:14 15:34  

  160 Craig M Miller       62 M Spout Spring    VA 1:02:40 1:02:27 15:37  

  161 Misty Bowyer         40 F Madison Heights VA 1:02:39 1:02:30 15:38  

  162 Scott Batwinas       51 M Lynch Station   VA 1:03:26 1:02:51 15:43  

  163 Jenny Campbell       41 F Monroe          VA 1:05:27 1:04:44 16:11  

  164 Penny Wallace        50 F Rustburg        VA 1:08:56 1:08:30 17:08  

  165 Susan Krantz         54 F Rustburg        VA 1:08:59 1:08:34 17:09  

  166 Thomas Wood          42 M Forest          VA 1:09:23 1:08:47 17:12  

  167 Samantha Maupin      18 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:50 1:15:18 18:50  

  168 Drew Taylor          28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:15:51 1:15:20 18:50  

  169 Nikki Taylor         26 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:52 1:15:20 18:50  

  170 Sean Chambers        38 M Appomattox      VA 1:19:36 1:18:59 19:45  

  171 Donna Martincic      60 F Bedford         VA 1:19:37 1:19:31 19:53  



 

 

                        Spring Into Spring 4 Miler 

                   Lynchburg, VA  April 18, 2015, 9:00am 

                  Blackwater Creek Bikeway, Mile Mark #3 

                Race #2 Lynchburg Road Runners Race Series 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stevie Hine          25 Amherst            VA   22:27   22:27  5:37  

    2 Jonathan Baum        40 Madison Heights    VA   23:50   23:50  5:58  

    3 Joshua Knight        24 Lynchburg          VA   24:05   24:05  6:02  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jessica Austin       24 Norfolk            VA   29:21   29:17  7:20  

    2 Holly Knight         28 Forest             VA   30:45   30:42  7:41  

    3 Priscilla Baum       17 Madison Heights    VA   30:46   30:43  7:41  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        45 Lynchburg          VA   25:58   25:58  6:30  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ann Dalton           45 Evington           VA   31:05   31:01  7:46  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    64 Molly Pratt          11 Forest       VA   34:29   34:21  

    2   130 Marissa McReynolds   12 Forest       VA   45:48   45:39  

    3   133 Erin Adcock          12 Amherst      VA   47:31   47:05  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 17 

    1     6 Ryan Kiger           17 Pamplin      VA   25:49   25:47  

    2    52 Nick Knight          15 Lynchburg    VA   32:56   32:46  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 17 

    1    69 Nicole Baum          14 Madison Heig VA   35:13   35:09  

    2    77 Brenda Baum          16 Madison Heig VA   36:23   36:19  

    3   127 Madison Markham      13 Lynchburg    VA   45:37   45:21  

    4   135 McKenna Campbell     17 Monroe       VA   48:30   47:49  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1     5 Zach Knight          21 Richmond     VA   25:31   25:31  

    2    10 John Miller          23 Stuarts Draf VA   26:41   26:40  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1    35 Elizabeth Lee        21 Lynchburg    VA   31:02   30:58  

    2    58 Amanda Velez         24 Lynchburg    VA   33:52   33:27  

    3    68 Caylee Griffin       21 Lynchburg    VA   35:23   35:02  

    4    75 Christina Ruiz       24 Lynchburg    VA   36:36   36:11  

    5    82 Alicia LaPorta       23 Lynchburg    VA   37:41   37:18  

    6    84 Emily Goff           23 Lynchburg    VA   38:38   38:09  

    7    97 Victoria Ramsey      23 Amherst      VA   40:06   39:39  

    8   107 Chelsea Eggleston    24 Lynchburg    VA   41:43   41:22  

    9   113 Waverly Walk         19 Lynchburg    VA   42:32   42:13  

   10   121 Rachel Goff          24 Lynchburg    VA   44:26   43:57  

   11   142 Kaitlyn Krna         22 Lynchburg    VA   52:21   52:14  

   12   157 Meghan Burks         22 Lynchburg    VA 1:02:16 1:01:59  

   13   167 Samantha Maupin      18 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:50 1:15:18  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1     9 Brian Tencher        27 Lynchburg    VA   26:34   26:33  

    2    19 Rhett Singleton      26 Lynchburg    VA   28:19   28:17  

    3    29 Peter Reich          29 Lynchburg    VA   30:23   30:12  

    4    44 Brian Harder         25 Lynchburg    VA   31:38   31:28  

    5   168 Drew Taylor          28 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:51 1:15:20  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    92 Ashley Reich         28 Lynchburg    VA   39:11   38:51  

    2   103 Jessica Watts        28 Lynchburg    VA   41:03   40:44  

    3   115 Denise Bell          28 Lynchburg    VA   42:39   42:31  

    4   122 Renee Bryant         25 Appomattox   VA   44:27   44:07  

    5   125 Tara Steiner         29 Lynchburg    VA   44:45   44:26  

    6   152 Amy Guthrie          27 Lynchburg    VA   59:04   58:37  

    7   153 Crystal Poulsen      28 Lynchburg    VA   59:05   58:38  

    8   169 Nikki Taylor         26 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:52 1:15:20  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1     4 Brian Austin         31 Evington     VA   25:11   25:10  

    2    15 Ben Wells            32 Lynchburg    VA   27:13   27:11  

    3    17 Jeffrey Hesson       31 Lynchburg    VA   27:59   27:49  

    4    21 Don Kidd             33 Lynchburg    VA   28:41   28:38  

    5    27 Levi Thompson        34 Concord      VA   29:48   29:46  

    6    80 Daniel Maddox        33 Lynchburg    VA   36:56   36:41  

    7   119 Sam Jaboory          32 Madison Heig VA   43:54   43:38  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    42 Katie Thompson       34 Concord      VA   31:28   31:25  

    2    63 Kasie Adams          33 Madison Heig VA   34:39   34:20  

    3    87 Allison Nichols      32 Lynchburg    VA   38:40   38:24  

    4   117 Jennifer Griffin     33 Lynchburg    VA   43:46   43:24  

    5   144 Jennifer Stocker     33 Brookneal    VA   53:33   52:55  

    6   146 Nina Ferguson        32 Madison Heig VA   56:14   55:36  

    7   147 Samantha Robinson    31 Lynchburg    VA   56:14   55:36  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1     7 Randy Birnschein     36 Evington     VA   25:52   25:49  

    2    16 Robbie Stephens      38 Appomattox   VA   27:37   27:37  

    3    18 Brandon Hughes       35 Lynchburg    VA   27:58   27:53  

    4    30 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 Lynchburg    VA   30:37   30:28  

    5    38 Tom Markham          39 Lynchburg    VA   31:21   31:08  

    6    49 Wade Stout           37 Lynchburg    VA   32:31   32:19  

    7    70 Troy McHenry         36 Lynchburg    VA   35:44   35:14  

    8    88 Scott Massie         35 Bedford      VA   39:05   38:35  

    9   100 Joel Eggleston       35 Lynchburg    VA   40:46   40:25  



   10   124 Nate Adams           36 Madison Heig VA   44:32   44:13  

   11   170 Sean Chambers        38 Appomattox   VA 1:19:36 1:18:59  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    43 Erin Colbert         35 Lynchburg    VA   31:37   31:26  

    2    46 Jennifer Anders      36 Lynchburg    VA   32:10   32:02  

    3    53 Alicia Roberts       36 lynchburg    VA   33:01   32:56  

    4    66 Keena Wood           35 Lynchburg    VA   34:51   34:39  

    5    91 Rhonda Sprouse       37 Madison Heig VA   38:53   38:47  

    6   102 Julie Baum           38 Madison Heig VA   40:43   40:38  

    7   106 Joy Martin           37 Gladys       VA   41:18   41:02  

    8   108 Janice Searwar       38 Lynchburg    VA   42:00   41:29  

    9   126 Wavolyn Shelton      38 Forest       VA   45:12   44:54  

   10   128 Angela Moses         39 Lynchburg    VA   45:35   45:24  

   11   132 Julie Barber         39 Madison Heig VA   46:15   45:46  

   12   138 Heather Harris       38 Forest       VA   48:58   48:40  

   13   139 Amy Bates            37 Concord      VA   49:03   48:42  

   14   140 Heather Paine        37 Lynchburg    VA   51:05   50:42  

   15   150 Whitney Rose         39 madison heig VA   57:47   57:11  

   16   156 Wanda Adams          38 Madison Heig VA 1:01:03 1:00:39  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    11 Scott Covey          43 Lynchburg    VA   26:55   26:53  

    2    12 Richard Pusey        43 Lynchburg    VA   27:01   27:01  

    3    22 Mark Anders          40 Lynchburg    VA   28:57   28:49  

    4   123 Steve Amburgey       42 Amhert       VA   44:25   44:13  

    5   166 Thomas Wood          42 Forest       VA 1:09:23 1:08:47  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    51 Nina Fedorko         40 Lynchburg    VA   32:45   32:41  

    2    55 Erika Wray           42 Lynchburg    VA   33:08   33:02  

    3    57 Eunice Rojas         40 Lynchburg    VA   33:33   33:22  

    4    67 Jan Baker            44 Madison Heig VA   35:23   35:00  

    5    72 Laura Kicklighter    41 Lynchburg    VA   35:44   35:33  

    6    73 Kathy Amburgey       42 Amherst      VA   35:55   35:43  

    7    76 Malia King           44 Lynchburg    VA   36:28   36:15  

    8    95 Charlene Morell      40 Lynchburg    VA   39:51   39:23  

    9    96 Nancy Turner         44 Forest       VA   39:52   39:24  

   10   110 Karen Webb           44 Forest       VA   42:03   41:46  

   11   134 Lynne Goodwin        42 Lynchburg    VA   47:49   47:28  

   12   137 Wendy Storey         40 Lynchburg    VA   48:49   48:27  

   13   149 Sherry Brown         40 Altavista    VA   57:07   56:57  

   14   161 Misty Bowyer         40 Madison Heig VA 1:02:39 1:02:30  

   15   163 Jenny Campbell       41 Monroe       VA 1:05:27 1:04:44  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    13 Marshall Roberts     45 Lynchburg    VA   27:05   27:02  

    2    23 Lee Beaumont         46 Lynchburg    VA   29:06   29:03  

    3    28 Tony Martin          45 Appomattox   VA   30:12   30:06  

    4    40 Paul Calland         49 Lynchburg    VA   31:37   31:22  

    5    54 Scott Parkins        45 Lynchburg    VA   33:06   32:56  

    6    60 William Goff         48 Lynchburg    VA   34:06   33:39  

    7    81 Russell Franklin     46 Appomattox   VA   36:51   36:42  

    8    94 Malcolm Miller       49 Lynchburg    VA   39:13   39:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    48 Agata Griffis        46 Forest       VA   32:27   32:19  

    2    83 Nelfa Mcreynolds     48 Forest       VA   37:37   37:30  

    3   104 Teresa Angel         49 Lynchburg    VA   41:30   41:02  

    4   111 Billie Ware          48 Rustburg     VA   42:04   41:49  



    5   141 Angela Markham       45 Lynchburg    VA   52:27   52:13  

    6   145 Katy Herbst          47 Bedford      VA   53:50   53:13  

    7   148 Zeinab Mayagile      47 lynchburg    VA   57:15   56:50  

    8   154 Patricia Petzing     45 Lynchburg    VA   59:30   59:11  

    9   155 Carol Ruggio         47 Lynchburg    VA   59:55   59:22  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    25 Kyle Smith           51 Madison Hts  VA   29:42   29:28  

    2    31 Kent Colgan          54 Forest       VA   30:45   30:37  

    3    34 Erik Petzing         52 Lynchburg    VA   31:06   30:51  

    4    39 Jay Barnes           50 Sweet Briar  VA   31:22   31:19  

    5    45 Don Griffis          51 Forest       VA   31:59   31:50  

    6    59 Bruce Wallace        52 Rustburg     VA   33:45   33:38  

    7    93 William Maurice      53 Lynchburg    VA   39:13   38:54  

    8   101 Scott Goodman        51 Goode        VA   40:51   40:28  

    9   120 Kevin Gill           54 Lynchburg    VA   44:08   43:50  

   10   162 Scott Batwinas       51 Lynch Statio VA 1:03:26 1:02:51  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    41 Lorrie Brunet        50 Lynchburg    VA   31:37   31:24  

    2    65 Kristie Shroyer      54 Forest       VA   34:30   34:26  

    3    85 Michele Corneau      50 Rice         VA   38:33   38:23  

    4   105 Tina Catlett         52 Angier       NC   41:17   41:02  

    5   114 Terry Brame          51 Forest       VA   42:39   42:28  

    6   116 Lisa Moore           52 Altavista    VA   43:17   43:11  

    7   129 Sharon Adcock        52 Amherst      VA   46:00   45:34  

    8   143 Donna Washburn       53 Lynchburg    VA   52:56   52:34  

    9   158 Ruth Wilson          53 Bedford      VA 1:02:49 1:02:12  

   10   159 Peggy Harper         54 Lynchburg    VA 1:02:31 1:02:14  

   11   164 Penny Wallace        50 Rustburg     VA 1:08:56 1:08:30  

   12   165 Susan Krantz         54 Rustburg     VA 1:08:59 1:08:34  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    14 Preston Evans        58 Madison Heig VA   27:06   27:03  

    2    37 Tony Smith           58 Lynchburg    VA   31:14   31:07  

    3    50 Charles Falls        56 Lynchburg    VA   32:36   32:23  

    4    79 Gary Gallant         56 Evington     VA   36:41   36:32  

    5    98 Jerry Smith          56 Forest       VA   40:16   39:54  

    6   109 Skip Galt            56 Rustburg     VA   41:59   41:40  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    74 Sara Lloyd Bryant    56 Lynchburg    VA   36:33   36:10  

    2    90 Pamela Carpenter     55 Lynchburg    VA   38:51   38:46  

    3   112 Roxanne Slaughter    55 Amherst      VA   42:24   41:59  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1    20 Roger Koehler        60 Lexington    VA   28:33   28:31  

    2    26 Felix Lopez          62 Lynchburg    VA   29:34   29:30  

    3    47 Keith Austin         61 Lynchburg    VA   32:15   32:09  

    4    56 Larry Creasy         64 Lynchburg    VA   33:23   33:18  

    5    78 Alberto Carrion      61 Lynchburg    VA   36:34   36:26  

    6   160 Craig M Miller       62 Spout Spring VA 1:02:40 1:02:27  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1   131 Ruth Syre            63 Lynchburg    VA   45:57   45:43  

    2   171 Donna Martincic      60 Bedford      VA 1:19:37 1:19:31  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1    99 Loren Washburn       67 Lynchburg    VA   40:42   40:21  

 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1   118 Priscilla Jones      66 Lynchburg    VA   43:40   43:28  

    2   136 Gail Copelan         65 Lynchburg    VA   48:15   48:08  

    3   151 Penny Wood           68 Madison Heig VA   57:48   57:12  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    61 John Justice         70 Lynchburg    VA   34:13   33:55  

    2    62 Horace Ellis         73 Huddleston   VA   34:12   34:08  

    3    71 Tommy Harris         75 Lynchburg    VA   35:32   35:27  

    4    86 Paul Sherburne       70 Lynchburg    VA   38:42   38:24  

    5    89 Roger Stoudt         70 Forest       VA   39:03   38:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

 


